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H13 132,211 1,094 915 179 5,165 4,877 288 88 376 555
H14 132,452 1,095 937 158 4,856 4,859 A3 86 83 241
H15 132,094 1,019 941 78 4,408 4979 A 571 135 A 436| A 358
H16 132,173 1,036 1,025 1 4,853 4,900 A 47 115 68 79
H17 132,517 951 1,031 A 80 5,231 4,866 365 59 424 344
H18 132,327 980 1,078 A 98 4,967 5122 A 155 63 A 92| A 190
H19 132,717 961 1,156 A 195 5,321 4,789 532 53 585 390
H20 133,339 1,027 1,059 A 32 5,194 4,594 600 54 654 622
H21 133,518 966 1,126 A 160 4,903 4,631 272 67 339 179
H22 133,450 975 1,138 A 163 4,290 4,205 85 10 95 A 68
H23 133,136 1,000 1,158 A 158 4115 4,208 A 93 A 63 A 156 A 314
H24 132,723 957 1,210 A 253 3,941 4,032 A 91 A 69| A 160[ A 413
H25 131,975 899 1,187 A 288 3,908 4222 A 314 A 146 A 460 A 748
H26 131,455 867 1,227 A 360 3,954 4110 A 156 A4l A160[ A 520
H27 130,883 886 1,287 A 401 3,917 4106 A 189 18| A 171 A 572
H28 130,516 829 1,302 A 473 3,974 3,928 46 60 106 A 367
H29 130,211 831 1,302 A 4N 4,267 4,159 108 58 166 A 305
H30 129,656 791 1,389 A 598 4,363 4,357 6 37 43| A 555
R1 129,496 816 1,318 A 502 4,830 4,520 310 32 342| A 160
R2 129,131 752 1,397 A 645 4,219 4,013 206 74 280 A 365
R3 128,869 743 1,368 A 625 4,216 3,899 317 46 363 A 262
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